MERCRUISER [5.0L CARE ALPHA/BRAVD] < E lectical Components b w
Serial Mbr Flange: CwWERDDDD Up [USA]
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1 a4 BE163T 03 WIRING HARMESS 1 [5.0L Alpha)
2 aa BESEZ7T |CIRCUIT BREAKER, 50 Ampere |1
3 11 926709106 NUT. [#10-32) 2
4 299719702 | BRACKET, Harneszs Mounting//Liftir | 1
5 10 98261 |SCREW, [[375-16 » .750) 2
f BE1516|BRACKET 1
7 8614597 1|IC MODULE 1 [5.0L Alpha)
7 BET460T 1|IC MODULE 1 [5.0L Brawa)
7 8612537 1/|ICk MODULE 1 [5.7L Alpha)
7 A61254T 1|ICM MODULE 1 [5.7L Brawa)
g BE1517|BRACKET 1 [5.0L Brawa)(5. 7L slphaBravo)
9 BO0EE11T |MODULE, Krock Contral 1 [5.0L Brawo][B. 7L Alpha/Brava)
10 10 41408 | 5CREW, [H10-32 » 1.50) 2 [5.0L Brawa](5. 7L AlphaBravo)
11 10 861520 SCREW, (#10-32 » .500) 2 [5.0L Alpha)
12 12 89302 'WASHER, (203 » 406 » .040) 2 [5.0L Alpha)
13 10 24323|5ET SCREW, [250-20 » 1.25] 3
14 12 35462 |'WASHER, (2656 » B25 « 0E25] |3
15 11 B4M15 NUT, [.250-20) 3
16 239719701 |BRACKET 1
17 16 805453| 5TUD, Mercathode Mounting 1 [Brawva]
18 a5 83919|B00T, Insulator [Black)] 2
19 24 9505844 9| CABLE ASSEMBLY, [91.00 Inches 1 [Bravo)
20 10 830861 |SCREW, [8-32 » .625] 2
21 282751 | TRIM RELAY 1
22 aa 73097 |FUSE, 20 Ampere 1 [Brawva]
23 a4 95084410| CABLE ASSEMELY, [5.00 Inches] |1 [Brava)
24 3164924 B | ALARM KIT 1
25 22 32974 |FITTIMG. [.125-27) Adaptar 1
26 a7 056054 1| 5W1TCH ASSEMBLY 1
27 13 26996 LOCKWASHER, [(#10) 2
28 11 E3213] MWUT, [#10-32] 2
29 B0EE12T |SEMSOR, Knock 1
a0 22 B0E705 1|FITTIMG. Dual 1
Kl 22 S0E6084 1 |PLUG KIT, Blue 1 [5.0L Alpha)
32 25 E2V0E| O-RING, 426 « .070] 1 [5.0L Alpha)
33 ar 8154257 |SEMDER ASSEMBLY 1
33 I7293T|SEMNDER ASSEMBLY OPT  |[Dual Station)
M 22 BE4EES|FITTIMNG 1
] a7 864252 | SWITCH. Oil Pressure 1
23NTH ac o OO0 TUC DA O AT (b =L hd




